
L.B.W

L.B.W

L.B.W

WWMM

MMEEAALLSS

LLIIVVIINNGG

PP

EENNSS

RROOBBEE

LLIINN
EENN

BBTTHH

LLDDRRYY

BBEEDD  11

GGAARRAAGGEE

EENNTTRRYY

PPOORRCCHH

BBEEDD  44

BBEEDD  33

BBEEDD  22

KKIITTCCHHEENN

AALLFFRREESSCCOO

RROOBBEE RROOBBEE

RROO
BBEE

CCLOVELLY 168 LH

FRONTAGE
10M

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

116677..3355mm22

LENGTH
WIDTH

22300
8000

BED 1
BED 2
BED 3
BED 4

MEALS
KITCHEN

ALFRESCO
GARAGE

3.2 x 3.0
2.9 x 2.9
2.9 x 2.9
3.0 x 2.9
3.5 x 3.0

3.8 x 3.0
3.8 x 2.8

5.6 x 3.0
LIVING 4.0 x 3.8Clovelly1 6 8

Alfresco 3.5 x 3.0
Meals 3.8 x 3.0
Kitchen 3.8 x 2.8
Living 4.0 x 3.8
Garage 5.6 x 3.0

Bed 1 3.2 x 3.0
Bed 2 2.9 x 2.9
Bed 3 2.9 x 2.9
Bed 4 3.0 x 2.9
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E
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FRONTAGE

10m
LENGTH 22.30m 

WIDTH 8.00m

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

167.35m2
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1.8m Splashback Window To The Kitchen

Splashback Window

Modify The Living/Alfresco To Feature 3.1m + 2.7m
Postless Stacker Doors

Postless Stacker Door Option

Widen the Garage by 800mm
+ 2.6m Garage Door

Garage Upgrade

OPTIONS
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OPTIONS

SPLASHBACK WINDOW 
1.8m splashback window to the kitchen 

GARAGE UPGRADE 
Widen the garage by 800mm + 2.6m garage door 

POSTLESS STACKER DOOR OPTION 
Modify the living/alfresco to feature  
3.1m + 2.7m postless stacker doors 

C L O V E L LY  168 O P T I O N S

All plans are copyright, no part may be used, reproduced or copied by any means or in any form without the prior permission of the copyright owner. Plans are subject to change without notice.  
Dimensions may vary depending on façade style. Images, plans are not to scale.


